Technical sheet
/ Use
PRG3 pliers enable users to make a circular and longitudinal cuts in order to remove a cable's outer sheath.
/ Advantages
 Interchangeable head between the 3 plier sizes PR4, PRG3, PRG4
 Faster and safer than a knife
 Quick adjustment of the longitudinal cutting depth
/ PRG3 SERIE See online
technical sheet
pentaesp.com
Document not contractually binding, errors and omissions excepted
Technical sheet
/ Technical specifications
Specific tools : Cable tools
Cable tools : Cable tools
Packaging : Carton box
Tools king : Specific tools
/ Spare parts
Reference Designation
MTC3/** Circular cutting wheel
LGPG Set of blades for opening sheath
pentaesp.com
Document not contractually binding, errors and omissions excepted
Technical sheet
Product reference For network cables Weight Max diameter Mini diameter Circular cutting depth Longitudinal cutting depth
PRG3/C11-L101216 medium voltage 680 g 52 mm 26 mm 1,1 mm 1,0 - 1,2 - 1,6 mm
PRG3/C11-L121419 medium voltage - - - 1,1 mm 1,2 - 1,4 - 1,9 mm
PRG3/C18-L182022 medium voltage 680 g 52 mm 26 mm 1.8 mm 1,8 - 2,0 - 2,2 mm
PRG3/C20-L20 medium voltage 680 g 52 mm 26 mm 2 mm 2 mm
PRG3/C20-L202325 medium voltage 680 g 52 mm 26 mm 2 mm 2,0 - 2,3 - 2,5 mm
PRG3/C20-L222830 medium voltage 680 g 52 mm 26 mm 2 mm 2,2 - 2,8 - 3 mm
PRG3/C21-L212528 medium voltage 680 g 52 mm 26 mm 2.1 mm 2,1 - 2,5 - 2,8 mm
PRG3/C22-L222833 medium voltage 680 g 52 mm 26 mm 2.2 mm 2,2 - 2,8 - 3,3 mm
PRG3/C25-L252830 medium voltage 680 g 52 mm 26 mm 2,5 mm 2,5 - 2,8 - 3,0 mm
PRG3/C30-L35 medium voltage 680 g 52 mm 26 mm 3 mm 3.5 mm
PRG3/CIR20 - 680 g 52 mm 26 mm 2 mm -
pentaesp.com
Document not contractually binding, errors and omissions excepted